DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORRIS ELLIS LIMITED

NORRIS FAMILY GROCERS LIMITED

NORRIS-HILL LIMITED

NORRIS STEAM SERVICES (LONDON)
LIMITED

NORRO DESIGN LIMITED

NORRO DESIGN LIMITED

NORRO DESIGN LIMITED

NORSE MANAGEMENT (U.K.) LIMITED

NORSEMAN 56 LIMITED

NORSEMAN 56 LIMITED

NORSX LIMITED

NORTHAGE ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

NORTHAGE ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

NORTHALLERTON HAULAGE LTD

NORTHAMPTON HIP AND KNEE LIMITED

NORTHAMPTON MATHS AND ECONOMICS
TUTORS LTD

NORTHAMPTON PLANT HIRE LTD

NORTHAMPTON PLANT HIRE LTD

NORTHAMPTONSHIRE ELECTRICAL
CONSULTING LIMITED

NORTHAMPTONSHIRE EMERGENCY MEDICAL
SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHAMPTON TONERS LTD

NORTHAMPTON WATER SKI CLUB LIMITED

NORTH & WESTERN LIMITED

NORTH & WESTERN LIMITED

NORTHANE CHEMICALS LIMITED

NORTHANE CHEMICALS LIMITED

NORTHANE CHEMICALS LIMITED

THE NORTH ANIMAL LTD

NORTHANTS HOUSING LIMITED

NORTHANTS LODGE LTD

NORTHANTS LODGE LTD

NORTHBANK CONSULTING LIMITED

NORTHBANK PRESTIGE AND PERFORMANCE
LTD

NORTHBAY ESTATES LIMITED

NORTHBAY PELAGIC LIMITED

NORTH BEDS OSTEOPATHS LIMITED

NORTH BEER SOLAR LIMITED

NORTHBOROUGH LOGISTICS LTD

NORTHBOROUGH ROAD PO & GENERAL
STORES LIMITED

NORTHBOURNE MEWS LIMITED

NORTH BREEZE LTD

NORTH BREEZE LTD

NORTH BRIDGE FUNDING LTD

NORTHBRIDGE VENDING COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHBRIDGE WHARF MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTH BRINK SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHBROAD SERVICES LTD

NORTHBROOK ADVISORY LIMITED

NORTHBROOK HOMES LIMITED

03270196
02696433
07297914
01042541

10207171
10207171
10207171
01586362
10670211
10670211
10374663
07944462
07944462
08947328
07142452
09179690

10040486
10040486
08516314

10291316

10039160
02587184
10662035
10662035
03286267
03286267
03286267
09636638
09097420
10661939
10661939
08563978
07376888

03939101
08811240
06523045
08296562
08947391
07547118

09028897
10663010
10663010
08489223
04391451
03119619

09665185
07545073
10007234
05526108

13/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017
08/03/2017

11/03/2017
11/03/2017
11/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017

08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017

14/03/2017

13/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017

13/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017

08/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017

13/03/2017
14/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017

NORPOSH LIMITED

NORRIE JOHNSTON RECRUITMENT LTD

NORRIS & SKEATS HEATING LTD

NORRIS BANK MAINTENANCE LIMITED

NORRIS BODY REPAIRS LTD

NORTHBURY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NORTH CADBURY VILLAGE STORES LTD

NORTHCARE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NORTH CENTRAL GAS SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH CESTRIAN ACADEMY TRUST LIMITED

NORTHCHERRY LIMITED

NORTHCLIFFE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NORTH COAST COMMERCIALS LTD

NORTH COAST PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LTD

NORTH COAST PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LTD

NORTH COAST PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

NORTHCORE LIMITED

NORTHCORE LIMITED

NORTHCORE LIMITED

NORTHCOTE INCORPORATED ENGINEERS LTD

NORTHCOTE MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED

NORTHCOTT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NORTHCOTT PERFECTION LTD

NORTHCOTT PERFECTION LTD

NORTHCOTT PERFECTION LTD

NORTHCREST LIMITED

NORTHCROFT PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LTD

NORTHCROSS HOLDINGS LIMITED

NORTHCUT LOCKS LTD.

NORTH CYPRUS HOLIDAYS LIMITED

NORTHDALE VETERINARY PRACTICE
LIMITED

NORTH DERBYSHIRE FOOT CLINIC LTD

NORTH DEVON MOTORHOMES LIMITED

NORTH DEVON TURNED PARTS LIMITED

NORTH DORSET TRAVEL LTD

NORTHDOWNERS NURSERIES LIMITED

NORTHDOWN HOLDINGS LIMITED

NORTHDOWN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD

NORTHDOWN PROPERTY SERVICES (NPS)
LTD

NORTH EAST ARB LIMITED

NORTH EAST ARB LIMITED

NORTH EAST BREWING COMPANY LIMITED

NORTH EAST BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED

NORTH EAST COLD STORE LIMITED

NORTH EAST COMMUNICATIONS LTD

NORTHEAST CONTRACT CLEANING LTD

NORTH EAST CYBERSECURITY AND IT
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NORTH EAST DESIGN LTD

NORTH EAST E-CIGS LTD

NORTH EAST ELDERLY & DISABLED
SUPPLIES LIMITED

10668373
08418172
09690435
00863247
08413343
07550227
09373689
05382882
09489348
09025604
10034927
08284410
08911472
09999961

09999961

08648867
05584607
05584607
05584607
06830360
02694280
07145685
09111842
09111842
09111842
03328621
09649715
09479167
07906155
09488661
04391837

08432263
07463788
01935912
03942800
07156987
01392781
10155291
09914529

05878056
05878056
06483604
09466140
04661967
09456693
09635372
10024702

07704656
08592484
06744812

14/03/2017
08/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
11/03/2017
08/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017

14/03/2017

08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
10/03/2017
11/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017

11/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017

11/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017

09/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017



