DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NORRIS ELLIS LIMITED	03270196	(D1)	13/03/2017	NORPOSH LIMITED	10668373	(C1)	14/03/2017
NORRIS FAMILY GROCERS LIMITED	02696433	. ,	13/03/2017	NORRIE JOHNSTON RECRUITMENT LTD		٠,	08/03/2017
NORRIS-HILL LIMITED	07297914	` '	09/03/2017	NORRIS & SKEATS HEATING LTD		. ,	09/03/2017
NORRIS STEAM SERVICES (LONDON)	01042541	(D1)	08/03/2017	NORRIS BANK MAINTENANCE LIMITED	00863247	(D4)	13/03/2017
LIMITED				NORRIS BODY REPAIRS LTD	08413343	(D4)	08/03/2017
NORRO DESIGN LIMITED	10207171	(E1)	11/03/2017	NORTHBURY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07550227	(D4)	11/03/2017
NORRO DESIGN LIMITED	10207171	(C3)	11/03/2017	NORTH CADBURY VILLAGE STORES LTD	09373689	(D4)	08/03/2017
NORRO DESIGN LIMITED	10207171	(C3)	11/03/2017	NORTHCARE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	05382882	(D4)	09/03/2017
NORSE MANAGEMENT (U.K.) LIMITED	01586362	(D4)	08/03/2017	NORTH CENTRAL GAS SERVICES LIMITED	09489348	(D4)	14/03/2017
NORSEMAN 56 LIMITED	10670211	(B1)	14/03/2017	NORTH CESTRIAN ACADEMY TRUST LIMITED	09025604	(D1)	10/03/2017
NORSEMAN 56 LIMITED	10670211	(C1)	14/03/2017	NORTHCHERRY LIMITED	10034927	(D4)	10/03/2017
NORSX LIMITED	10374663		08/03/2017	NORTHCLIFFE INVESTMENTS LIMITED			13/03/2017
NORTHAGE ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED	07944462	٠,	08/03/2017	NORTH COAST COMMERCIALS LTD	08911472	(F2)	14/03/2017
NORTHAGE ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED	07944462	٠, ,	08/03/2017	NORTH COAST PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS	09999961	(D4)	14/03/2017
NORTHALLERTON HAULAGE LTD	08947328	, ,	09/03/2017	LTD			
NORTHAMPTON HIP AND KNEE LIMITED	07142452	, ,	13/03/2017	NORTH COAST PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS	09999961	(E1)	14/03/2017
NORTHAMPTON MATHS AND ECONOMICS	09179690	(D1)	09/03/2017	LTD			
TUTORS LTD				NORTH COAST PROPERTY SERVICES LTD		. ,	08/03/2017
NORTHAMPTON PLANT HIRE LTD	10040486	, ,	08/03/2017	NORTHCORE LIMITED		٠,	08/03/2017
NORTHAMPTON PLANT HIRE LTD	10040486	, ,	08/03/2017	NORTHCORE LIMITED		٠,	08/03/2017
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE ELECTRICAL	08516314	(D1)	08/03/2017	NORTHCORE LIMITED		. ,	08/03/2017
CONSULTING LIMITED	40004046		4.4.00.4004.5	NORTHCOTE INCORPORATED ENGINEERS LTD		. ,	10/03/2017
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE EMERGENCY MEDICAL	10291316	(C2)	14/03/2017	NORTHCOTE MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED			11/03/2017
SERVICES LIMITED	10000100		10/00/0015	NORTHCOTT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED		٠,	13/03/2017
NORTHAMPTON TONERS LTD	10039160	, ,	13/03/2017	NORTHCOTT PERFECTION LTD		. ,	14/03/2017
NORTHAMPTON WATER SKI CLUB LIMITED	02587184	, ,	10/03/2017	NORTHCOTT PERFECTION LTD			14/03/2017
NORTH & WESTERN LIMITED	10662035	, ,	09/03/2017	NORTHCOTT PERFECTION LTD			14/03/2017
NORTH & WESTERN LIMITED	10662035		09/03/2017	NORTHCREST LIMITED			14/03/2017
NORTHANE CHEMICALS LIMITED	03286267		14/03/2017	NORTHCROFT PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LTD			09/03/2017
NORTHANE CHEMICALS LIMITED NORTHANE CHEMICALS LIMITED	03286267 03286267	, ,	14/03/2017 14/03/2017	NORTHCROSS HOLDINGS LIMITED NORTHCUT LOCKS LTD.		. ,	13/03/2017 14/03/2017
THE NORTH ANIMAL LTD	09636638	, ,	08/03/2017	NORTH CYPRUS HOLIDAYS LIMITED		. ,	13/03/2017
NORTHANTS HOUSING LIMITED	09097420	, ,	10/03/2017	NORTH CIFROS HOLIDAIS LIMITED NORTHDALE VETERINARY PRACTICE		. ,	14/03/2017
NORTHANTS LODGE LTD	10661939	, ,	09/03/2017	LIMITED	04331037	(D4)	14/03/2017
NORTHANTS LODGE LTD	10661939		09/03/2017	NORTH DERBYSHIRE FOOT CLINIC LTD	08432263	(D4)	11/03/2017
NORTHBANK CONSULTING LIMITED	08563978		08/03/2017	NORTH DEVON MOTORHOMES LIMITED			14/03/2017
NORTHBANK PRESTIGE AND PERFORMANCE	07376888	. ,	14/03/2017	NORTH DEVON TURNED PARTS LIMITED		٠,	08/03/2017
LTD	07370000	(DI)	14/05/2017	NORTH DORSET TRAVEL LTD		. ,	14/03/2017
NORTHBAY ESTATES LIMITED	03939101	(D4)	13/03/2017	NORTHDOWNERS NURSERIES LIMITED		. ,	13/03/2017
NORTHBAY PELAGIC LIMITED	08811240	, ,	14/03/2017	NORTHDOWN HOLDINGS LIMITED		. ,	08/03/2017
NORTH BEDS OSTEOPATHS LIMITED	06523045	. ,	08/03/2017			. ,	14/03/2017
NORTH BEER SOLAR LIMITED	08296562	, ,	13/03/2017	NORTHDOWN PROPERTY SERVICES (NPS)		. ,	13/03/2017
NORTHBOROUGH LOGISTICS LTD	08947391	. ,	09/03/2017	LTD		` '	
NORTHBOROUGH ROAD PO & GENERAL	07547118	(D4)	14/03/2017	NORTH EAST ARB LIMITED	05878056	(C3)	11/03/2017
STORES LIMITED				NORTH EAST ARB LIMITED	05878056	(C3)	13/03/2017
NORTHBOURNE MEWS LIMITED	09028897	(D1)	08/03/2017	NORTH EAST BREWING COMPANY LIMITED	06483604	(D4)	10/03/2017
NORTH BREEZE LTD	10663010	(C1)	10/03/2017	NORTH EAST BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED	09466140	(D4)	08/03/2017
NORTH BREEZE LTD	10663010	(B1)	10/03/2017	NORTH EAST COLD STORE LIMITED	04661967	(D1)	13/03/2017
NORTH BRIDGE FUNDING LTD	08489223	(D4)	09/03/2017	NORTH EAST COMMUNICATIONS LTD	09456693	(D4)	09/03/2017
NORTHBRIDGE VENDING COMPANY LIMITED	04391451	(D4)	14/03/2017	NORTHEAST CONTRACT CLEANING LTD	09635372	(D1)	09/03/2017
NORTHBRIDGE WHARF MANAGEMENT	03119619	(C2)	14/03/2017	NORTH EAST CYBERSECURITY AND IT	10024702	(C2)	14/03/2017
COMPANY LIMITED				SOLUTIONS LIMITED			
NORTH BRINK SERVICES LIMITED	09665185	(D1)	13/03/2017	NORTH EAST DESIGN LTD	07704656	(D1)	09/03/2017
NORTHBROAD SERVICES LTD	07545073	(D4)	14/03/2017	NORTH EAST E-CIGS LTD	08592484	(D1)	09/03/2017
NORTHBROOK ADVISORY LIMITED	10007234		10/03/2017	NORTH EAST ELDERLY & DISABLED	06744812	(D1)	14/03/2017
NORTHBROOK HOMES LIMITED	05526108	(D4)	09/03/2017	SUPPLIES LIMITED			